
2024 AusCycling WA
State Track Championships

Date: 8th - 10th December 2023 SpeedDome, Perth

Organiser:  AusCycling
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Event 120a: JM17 IP – Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 38 Patryk SZCZYPKOWSKI 2:29.405
Half Lap 13.584 13.584 (1)

Lap 1 22.514 22.514 (1)
Lap 2 17.458 39.972 (1)
Lap 3 17.687 57.659 (1)
Lap 4 17.865 1:15.525 (1)
Lap 5 18.039 1:33.564 (1)
Lap 6 18.310 1:51.875 (1)
Lap 7 18.672 2:10.548 (1)
Lap 8 18.857 2:29.405 (1)

2. 34 Toby GOLLAGHER 2:34.811 +5.406
Half Lap 14.358 14.358 (2)

Lap 1 23.913 23.913 (2)
Lap 2 18.454 42.368 (2)
Lap 3 18.215 1:00.584 (2)
Lap 4 18.398 1:18.982 (2)
Lap 5 18.872 1:37.854 (2)
Lap 6 19.027 1:56.882 (2)
Lap 7 19.200 2:16.083 (2)
Lap 8 18.728 2:34.811 (2)


